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SITE STATISTICS
FRONT =260.0 + 260.8 = 520.8 /2 = 260.4
REAR =269.9 + 270.3 =540.2 /2 = 270.1
s 26 CIVIC ADDRESS: 528 E 7TH ST. NORTH VANCOUVER
LOT 21, EXCEPT THE NORTH 10 FEET NOW LANE, BLOCK 2 DISTRICT LOT
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 273 GROUP 1 NWD PLAN 1063
P..D: 014-888-777
ZONE CNV RS2
SITE AREA (SQ.FT): 3,492
SITE WIDTH (FT) 24.99
REFERENCE GRADE 264.28'
PROJECT STATISTICS
_ _ HOUSE
o s T Rl . e . = 1=
REREE ) "
< GRAYEL WALKWAY - SLOPE b PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
RN 1
I W R . 5 B — L Ll T
e o R IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
EL.271.0° g ! eire TOP PLATE HEIGHT 26.2 7.99 2517 7.67
e owanso . BUILDING HEIGHT 33.1 10.09 26.19 7.98
eoroscosrD. ‘ FRONT YARD SETBACK (S) 15 457 15.8 4.82
MAIN FLOOR EL. 267.07" EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
PUPPER FLOOR EL. 27606 T WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
T.0 ROOF 290.74' 158 STS S C : .
o - REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 26.2 7.99 53.1 16.18
PROPOSED GARAGF EL. 261.18'
0 ROOF EL. 5759 ACCESSORY BUILDING
i PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
. Tow 26656 IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
: ' FENCE L2000 BUILDING HEIGHT 12 3.66 0 0.00
N’ N [ o E—— e g | e FROM PRINICIPAL BUILDING (S) 10 3.05 28.4 8.66
It ' BOW 266.28 BOW 260.90 N FL-260.90 EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 0.61 2 0.61
53.1 O R ' — | WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 0.61 10.9 3.32
oroses GARAGE/ pas | e eam! | REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 4 1.22 4 1.22
270.42' 1O ROOR £L. 375 BT EeloN —
. SR e 3 Al [ eme | FLOOR AREAS
LINE OF UPPER FLOOR = . - — LlJ
B oy o i 1 PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
2% MAIN FLOOR EL. 266.78' . | 5
| S J - EL 26628 Bﬁﬁﬁgiﬁgég‘zejégjzg?%? | < FLOOR AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
< . ' ' B — - BASEMENT 1075.3 99.90
TP [10 R 67/8"
* : TOW 271,50 A \TRE"(\%‘97/8" LTJ MAIN FLOOR 908.1 84.36
1= BOW 266.28 8 1 EL. 260.90 2ND FLOOR 831.9
PARKING STALL a 9 62.9' :_LU.I N 1?.8'
EL. 270.2° —— { ‘ 1 L -] ACCESSORY 249.8 23.21
T 1Y - — . TOTAL SQ.FT. 1746 162.20 3065.1 284.75
- ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ \l GRAVEL WALKWAY - SLOPE 8%
\ = R ! G.F.A EXEMPTIONS
gg\\/,vvg%.gg" PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
EXEMPTION AREA (SF) |AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
BASEMENT 1075.3 99.90
ACCESSORY (MAX 600 SF) 249.8
TOTAL EXEMPT FROM GFA 1325.1 123.10
G.F.A
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) |AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
TOTAL GFA SITE AREA x 50% 1746sf (162.2m2)  [1740 161.65
SITE COVERAGE - HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
AREA OF HOUSE 908.1 84.36
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 30%) 1047.582 97.32 908.1 84.36
SITE COVERAGE - ACCESSORY BUILDINGS & HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
AREA OF ACCESSORY 249.8 23.21
AREA OF HOUSE 908.1 84.36
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 40%) 1396.776 129.76 1157.9 107.57
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Window Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark Width Height Sill Height
BASEMENT W12 5'-0" 3'-6" 4'-6"
BASEMENT W13 5'-0" 3'-6" 4'-6"
BASEMENT W14 5'-0" 3'-6" 4'-6"
BASEMENT W17 5'-0" 3'-6" 4'-6"
Door Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark Width Height
BASEMENT 8 2'-2" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 11 2'-2" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 13 2'-2" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 14 2'-6" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 23 7'-0" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 29 2'-8" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 30 2'-2" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 32 2'-6" 8'-0"
BASEMENT 34 2'-6" 8'-0" A
BASEMENT |35 30" 70" 1 2 3 4 5
BASEMENT 36 2'-6" 8'-0"
63-3"
44" ! 54'-9" L g
Room Schedule BASEMENT 1 | L
11'-4 1/4" 4-31/4" 10-2" 55 1/2" 12'-3 3/4" 19-8 1/4"
Level Name Area Perimeter
BASEMENT BATH 38 ft? 25'-1" =
BASEMENT CLOSET 12 ft2 13'-11 3/4" i’/‘;:
BASEMENT FLEX 147 ft2 49'-4"
BASEMENT KITCHEN 69 ft2 35'-10" FT T S IT — il T — il i — il T o il o e T e T ] B
2 T RS | 1 | | | | — o) T T
BASEMENT LIVING 182 ft 56'-10 T P =y | | =t Aod L b L
ROOM EQ L EQ | CLOSET %EQ ﬂL EQ o | a0 ﬂL 410 12" o [ e B I A E Y O T \\ g )
BASEMENT  |MECHANIC |30 ft2 230 1/2" £ 4 | o / " | 20 9 114 1 | <
AL : | | . i | . .
BASEMENT PANTRY 19 ft2 18'-5 1/2" 3.10 3/4" SUITE BEDROOM 1 383/2}; @ ijj[ | SUITE BEDROOM 2 % KITCHEN g | % & BN >
BASEMENT PASSAGE |81 ft2 57'-3" 1086 SF ' 858 &F ~ 6ot S |j
BASEMENT SUITE 109 ft2 41'-9" k] T | B N
BEDROOM | MECHANICAL ) = D " | | | . <+
1 o - % FLEX oS § & | % . ()
i~ ¥ e N y I |_|vn\11§332 EPOM 3 ‘ 7
BASEMENT SUITE 89 ft? 38'-7 1/2" - PN = = o o 1823 SF -
BEDROOM | SUITE PASSAGE . 20 0 >0 1% §o
2 L";\ g-10" 51.9 SF = . ® &
BASEMENT  |SUITE 52 ft2 40-7 1/2" ] i \ f— — = 2% .
PASSAGE >‘. i i T R e S B S S A JT_ L ‘I1!I "F b
g : HERE NEREEREEE 3y L g sew
N PASSAGE & I 5 PANTRY .
T~ s55r O upb | :| Fonnnnn WiD N | ot 1o i
g K AR o ' :
| | | | | | | II Il Il Il Il Il Il | | o
. - AP P A ]
1418 25'-10 1/2" 312" | 6'-6 3/4" 15-2"
4.4 54'-9" 42"
‘ 63-3" ‘ ‘
1 1/4" o 1'_0"
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Window Schedule MAIN FLOOR

Level Mark Width Height Sill Height
MAIN FLOOR W1 2'-0" 6'-0" 2'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W2 2'-0" 6'-0" 2'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W3 6'-0" 8'-0" 1'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W4 4'-0" 5'-0" 3'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W5 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W11 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0"
Door Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height
MAIN FLOOR 2 3'-0" 9'-0"
MAIN FLOOR 21 2'-2" 8'-0"
MAIN FLOOR 25 11'-0" 8'-0" A
MAIN FLOOR 40 2'-2" 8'-0"
OO ONONO
54'-9"
Room Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Name Area Perimeter P 18-3 1/2" 13-8" 4-10" 1711172 p
MAIN FLOOR LIVING 155 ft2 59'-11 1/2"
MAIN FLOOR PANTRY |22 ft? 18'-6 3/4"
MAIN FLOOR KITCHEN 195 ft? 59'-10 3/4"
MAIN FLOOR FAMILY 234 ft2 61'-3 1/4"
MAIN FLOOR POWDER |26 ft? 20'-3"
MAIN FLOOR DINING 186 ft2 57'-6 1/4" TR { I S ; - O | : :
BENCH | — — — — — — | T8 = R |
- m | =t 260.9
§ KITCHEN | | % .
3 Jote | | 1 I [ ] | | 3|,
‘;é: ' DINING . g =-DN
X | 1867 SF LIVING ; wa gt
| [ I 1 I 1 I 1 ] 15251%:
FAMILY | |
2345 SF g Ja
L 711" 3'-6" L 4'-0 3/4"
UP DN ) 1 T
I BAR | i L!= '
4
= ___._._._\_..______.__.._..______I___. &Z\QEER :
GAS FP e B T |
215 SF 1 3-0" 3 QE |
50" |
W11 W5 ) I | _ . - _
10'
\
5'-1 3/4" 4'-4" 6'-1 3/4" 4'-10 1/2" 18'-5" 5'-5 1/2" 6'-3 3/4"
. 50'-8 1/4" 4034
7 7 7
4-4" 54'-9" 4-2"
1/4" = 1'-0"
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VICTORIA BC V8Y 2N9 REVIEW SET: 03/06/21 CITY NORTH VANCOUVER 24X36 SCALE: PROJECT NUMBER: AND CANNOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT.
' N WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED
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Window Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height Sill Height
2ND FLOOR W7 5'-0" 5'-0" 3'-0"
2ND FLOOR w8 3'-0" 3'-0" 5'-0"
2ND FLOOR W9 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0"
2ND FLOOR W10 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0"
2ND FLOOR W15 6'-0" 5'-0" 3'-0"
2ND FLOOR W16 3'-0" 3'-0" 5'-0"
2ND FLOOR w18 3'-0" 3'-0" 5'-0"
2ND FLOOR W19 2'-0" 6'-0" 2'-0"

Door Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height
2ND FLOOR 9 2'-6" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 10 2'-8" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 15 2'-8" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 16 2'-6" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 17 22" 8'-0" @ /) @ @ @
2ND FLOOR 19 2-6" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 38 2'-6" 8'-0"
2ND FLOOR 41 6-0" 8'-0" 53-4 3/4
, 7'-7 3/4" 10-0 1/4" 397" ‘ ‘ 3-9 1/2"
1010 3/4" 124 1/2" 74 1/2" 811 1/4" 6-11 1/2"
Room Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Name Area Perimeter
2ND FLOOR BATH 51 ft2 30'-4" N B o = T . I — : . n - : N
2ND FLOOR BEDROOM | 125 ft? 49'-0" . © w | - — 4+ —— — — T — .
1 S o | 3 <§ | 70" ‘ 5 =
2ND FLOOR BEDROOM | 106 ft2 45'-10" I3 | | coser & | 3
2 = | 5 . ~ | | 4??0ftSF :) 5 Ve
2ND FLOOR CLOSET |41 ft 26'-5" & | e 3 o 3 | Rl
2ND FLOOR PASSAGE |160 ft2 74'-9 3/4" S =
2ND FLOOR PRIMARY |82 ft2 37'-5" ] g || TRes | | )
BATH i X - nest o S .
Q o g & > S
2ND FLOOR PRIMARY 144 ft2 54'-7" N P oy [ & P N
BED ° Lj\ 2 o
& a _s-0 14— 125" - = é © y N
:. iy BEDROOM 1 S & = i i PRIMARY BED i : :.
- - 125.3 SF :‘) ) 143.9 SF =) -
S § LIS L L L L L L L L L L —r] T Ell\ 4-9" L 12-0" =
) © R L R O Ly : 1 T | L] >
> R A0 R N IS S §x,> ™ oy
o 00 | [ 0 I TR T TR I IR i ® T o] o
£ R A A L e 3_01#
B B -.* B — 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 — ’I T ! B B .
21 1/4" 15-3 1/4" 510 1/4" | |
7 7
12'-8 1/4" 23'-2 3/4" 17'-5 3/4" 32"
. 7'-7 3/4" 53'-4 3/4" | | |
1 I I I
61'-0 1/2"
1/4" = 1'-0"
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266!_9 1/4“ | S S S S S S S N N N A 266'_9 1/4" i‘ ' V -_ s -
;! REF.GRADE | [
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I i e Door Schedule EXTERIOR
260.9' |
{;7 - Level Mark Width Height Function
North =
1 1/4!! . 1!_0" MAIN FLOOR 2 3'-0" 9'-0" Exterior
BASEMENT 23 7'-0" 8'-0" Exterior
GARAGE T.O 28 3'-0" 6'-8" Exterior
South SLAB
2 n_ 41 An 2ND FLOOR 41 6'-0" 8'-0" Exterior
1/4" =1'-0
Window Schedule ALL FLOORS
Level ' Mark | Sill Height | Width Height Area
MAIN FLOOR W1 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0" 12 ft?
MAIN FLOOR W2 2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0" 12 ft?
MAIN FLOOR W3 1'-0" 6'-0" 8'-0" 48 ftz
MAIN FLOOR W4 3'-0" 4'-0" 5'-0" 20 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W5 6'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0" 4 ftz
2ND FLOOR W7 3'-0" 5'-0" 5'-0" 25 ft2
2ND FLOOR W8 5'-0" 3'-0" 3'-0" 9 ft2
2ND FLOOR W9 6'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0" 4 ftz
2ND FLOOR w10 6'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0" 4 ftz
MAIN FLOOR w11 6'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0" 4 ftz
BASEMENT w12 |4'-6" 5'-0" 3'-6" 18 ft?
BASEMENT W13 |4'-6" 5'-0" 3'-6" 18 ft2
BASEMENT W14 |4'-6" 5'-0" 3'-6" 18 ft2
2ND FLOOR w15 |3'-0" 6'-0" 5'-0" 30 ft2
2ND FLOOR w16 |5'-0" 3'-0" 3'-0" 9 ftz
BASEMENT W17 |4'-6" 5'-0" 3'-6" 18 ft2
2ND FLOOR w18 |5'-0" 3'-0" 3'-0" 9 ft2
2ND FLOOR w19 |2'-0" 2'-0" 6'-0" 12 ft?
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1

ROBERT BLANEY
HOMES

e RIDGE -
290'-5 1/2"

] W1 EXTERIOR WALL (ABOVE GRADE) F1 FLOOR OVER CONDITIONED SPACE R1 FELAT ROOF
TOP PLATE - « - 1 CLADDING FLOOR FINISH 2 LAYERS TORCH ON ROOFING
;5 286'-11 1/4" 1/2" PURLINS OR RAIN-SCREEN SYSTEM 1-1/2" CONCRETE TOPPING 3/4" ROOF SHAETHING
) TYVEK SEALED & TAPED 3/4" T&G FLOOR SHEATHING GLUED & SCREWED 2X4" CROSS STRAPPING @ 16" O.C
N k 1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING 11-7/8" TJI JOISTS @ 12" O.C 9.5" TGI RAFTERS @ 16" O.C
AN - 2X6" STUDS @ 16" O.C 1/2" G.W.B PAINTED BATT INSULATION (R28)
! = % % BATT INSULATION (R24) 6MIL POLY V.B. TAPED AND SEALED
> oMIL POLY V.B 1/2" G.W.B PAINTED
1 ) ; Mo y 1/2" G.W.B PAINTED F2 FLOOR OVER UNCONDITIONED SPACE AIR FILM (INTERIOR)
& / AIR FILM (INTERIOR)
7 FLOOR FINISH
T 2 / _ 1-1/2" CONCRETE TOPPING
© g e — —a|g 3/4" T&G FLOOR SHEATHING GLUED & SCREWED
) || : . Q|3 W2 FURRED FOUNDATION WALL 11-7/8" TJI JOISTS @ 16" O.C
N< = SPRAY FOAM CLOSED CELL INSUL (R28)
E DRAINAGE MAT W/ FILTER FABRIC
— 2 COATS OF BITUMINOUS SEALANT
8" FOUNDATION WALL F3 BASEMENT SLAB
. 2X6" STUDS @ 16" O.C
g BATT INSULATION (R22) FLOOR FINISH
T o6MIL POLY V.B. 4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB
IR 1/2" G.W.B 6MIL POLY V.B
‘ AIR FILM (INTERIOR) 3" RIGID INSULATION UNDER SLAB (R16)
6" MIN. COMPACTED GRANULAR BASE
;/. MAIN FLOOR RADON GAS VENTED
2669 1/4 W3 FOUNDATION WALL
REF. GRADE . F4 PATIO SLAB/DRIVEWAY ON GRADE
© s YT e — T 7 - DRAINAGE MAT W/ FILTER FABRIC
2 COATS OF BITUMINOUS SEALANT 4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB
8" CONCRETE WALL 6" MIN. COMPACTED GRANULAR BASE
:O \
Il W4 INTERIOR WALL - 2x6"
1/2" G.W.B BOTH SIDES
o BASEMENT o S I S R | ot |1 I 1 N N 2X6" STUDS @ 16" O.C
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6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE——

HOUSEWRAP LAPPED OVER PEEL AND STICK

PEEL AND STICK OVER FLASHINGﬂ

FLASHING OVER PROTECTION BOARD

MAIN FLOOR

1/

£ L

___BOTIOM OF STRUCTURE

JOIST HANGER ATTACHED TO CONCRETE

PROTECTION BOARD TO EXTEND 6" BELOW GRADE

2" XPS RIGID INSULATION

WATERPROOFING (WATER BARRIER)

FOUNDATION WALL TO FRAMED WALL
W/ MAIN FLOOR

FOUNDATION TO MAIN

‘/\

—CONCRETE TOPPING

——PLYWOOD SHEATHING

SPRAYFOAM INSULATION INSIDE RIM JOIST (VAPOUR BARRIER)

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT TOP PLATE

5 1" — 1l_0"

MAIN FLOOR

THERMAL BREAK

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE

4" CONCRETE FLOOR (REFER TO STRUCTURAL)
——GRAVEL FILL

—6é MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)ON TOP OF FILL

WATERPROOFING (WATER BARRIER)

PERIMETER DRAINAGE

FOOTING TO FOUNDATION

4 1n —_ 1"0"

ROBERT BLANEY
HOMES

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF ATTACHED PER MANUFACTURER SPECS:

ROOF MEMBRANE (MOISTURE BARRIER) LAPPED OVER FLASHING

2X4 PURLINS ON TRUSS SYSTEM

FLASHING LAPPED OVER FASCIA

2X10 FASCIA BOARD

U/S OF ROOF

SYSTEM

VENTED TONGUE AND GROOVE CEDAR SOFFIT

CONTINOUS LINEAR VENT W/ BUGSCREEN

AIRSPACE FOR VENTILATION
R40 BATT INSULATION 11" (INSIDE TRUSS SYSTEM)

——CAULK POLY VAPOUR BARRIER ON STUDS

11/2" VERTICAL TONGUE AND GROOVE VERTICAL SIDING
3/4" P.T. CROSS STRAPPING (HORIZONTALj————— |

3/4"P.T. CROSS STRAPPING (VERTICAL)

HOUSEWRAP (WATER BARRIER)

1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING

R28 BATT INSULATION 5.5" (INSIDE 2X6 STUD)

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)

STANDING SEAM VAULTED ROOF W/
HAND-FRAMED STRUCTURE (2X12)

2ND TO ROOF
7 1" =1-0"

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE—

HOUSEWRAP LAPPED OVER PEEL AND STICK

PEEL AND STICK OVER FLASHING

___UPPER FLOOR

/

1/2" DRYWALL (PAINTED)

___BOTTIOM OF STRUCTURE

N\ o~

CONTINOUS THROUGH WALL FLASHING TO ALLOW DRAINAGE——

UPPER FLOOR TO MAIN FLOOR
WALL CONNECTION

MAIN TO 2ND
6 oo

—CONCRETE TOPPING

—PLYWOOD SHEATHING
SPRAYFOAM INSULATION INSIDE RIM JOIST (VAPOUR BARRIER)

6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT TOP PLATE

STAINLESS STEEL AND GLASS GUARDRAIL——————&>

DRYWALL TAKEN TO EDGE OF CONCRETE AND CAPPED

GUARDRAIL FACEMOUNTED PER MANUFACTURER SPECS

UPPER FLOOR

BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

STRUCTURAL BEAM (REFER TO STRUCTURAL)

GUARDRAIL

10—

1 /2" THK. FIBRE BOARD ‘ |_| | |_| | |_| | |_

2'RIGID INSULATION \\ E| | |E| | |E| | |E| | |
E ===
| | [ = | = | | =

L ||| |||
3y | —— |
g R—

:| | |_| | |_ < Sh: -
C ICRCAS D=

2 FOUNDATION

GRANULAR FILL OVER
WEEPING TILE

[= WEEPING TILE

REFER TO STRUCTURAL
FOR HEADER SIZE

TOP LAYER OF

ROD & CAULK

DAM FLASHING

PEEL & STICK
_/—(SlLL ONLY) JAMB
WRAP UP EA. SIDE
OF OPENING ¢"

/_W‘OOD SILL

& CAULK

Q TYPICAL WINDOW HEAD / SILL / JAMB
SCALE 1" =NTS

ROD &
CAULK @

1.5% SLOPE

DRAIN TILE TO CITY
SPECIFICATIONS

O TYPICAL DOOR SILL
SCALE 1" = NTS

(. @) _

—CONCRETE

'SEALANT AT GAP AT
BOTTOM OF GYPSUM

BUILDING PAPER BOARD TYP.

HIGH DENSITY CLOSED CELL

GLUE POINT - TYP SPRAYED FOAM INSULATION

EXTERIOR FINISH
(REFER TO ELEVATIONS)

3 FLOOR JOIST

TOPPING

—PLYWOOD SHEATHING

BUILDING PAPER

EXTERIOR FINISH
(REFER TO ELEVATIONS)
LAP BUILDING PAPER O

VAPOUR BARRIER

SEALANT AT GAP AT
BOTTIOM OF GYPSUM

PREFINISHED METAL FLASHING BOARD TYP,

GLUE POINT - TYP.

CEMENT PARGING

W/ EXPANDED METAL MESH ~ 75

SLOPE 2% MIN

OUTSIDE CORNER

2 LAYERS 30 MIN. K

BUILDING PAPER. KL—] @
STAGGER LAPS. |

2 LAYERS 30 MIN.
BUILDING PAPER.
STAGGER LAlPS.

(@ -

INSIDE CORNER

O TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL CONNECTION

SCALE 1" =NTS

FLAT-FACE PAVER
STONE (1 1/2" THICK)

2" MORTAR BED — ]

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

WATERPROOFING ] o

! | P——)

Ay

O TYPICAL DOOR SILL
SCALE 1" =NTS

L VAPOUR BARRIER

4 FLOOR JOIST

FINISHED FLOORING ~ —

1 1/2" CONCRETE TOPPING

6 MIL POLY
3/4"T& G PLYWOOD SHEATHING
11 7/8"TJI FLOOR JOISTS
(SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS)
FURRING AS REQ'D

1/2" GWB TO U/S

%%l

Roof Membrane

Roof Drain w/ Flashing

Roof Membrane
Metal Coping Cap
Exterior Grade T&G
Built-up Parapet with
Cant Strip
Metal P anel I I

Rim Joist per mfr

Exterior Grade T&G Plywood
2x Wood Blocking
Rigid Insulation

Plywood
Batt Insulation

IHEEEEASS =i
L == ]

N

—

TYI Sloped for Drainage

Metal Edge Trim

Wood Siding Soffit

Gypsum Board
Batt Insulation
Top Plate

per mfr

Metal P anel or Wood
Siding RE: Elevation /’:

5 FLATROOF O.H

ROD AND CAULK

ALUMINUM

®

SBS MEMBRANE

BACK DAM ANGLE
AT DOOR SILL

s

TO LAP UNDER DOOR
SILL FINISHED PAVERS
WRAP BLUE SKIN 2" MORTAR BED

UNDER DOOR 2-PLY SBS WATERPROOF MEMBRANE
SILL AND UP DOORBUSPENDED CONCRETE SLAB

SICMIN. 8" SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS)
_J FURRING AS REQ'D |
| SPRAY FOAM INSULATION ___ SLOPETO DRAIN_|

11 11 ‘ul"b"(‘wn 11 11 11 ]

)

B Y I N S SO

. st

MAIN FLOOR Q;VATION

SPRAY IOAM AS REQUIRED or
R28 MIN. BATT INSULATION

FURR OUT WITH WOOD STUDS
AS REQUIRED FOR ELECTRICAL

REFER TO STRUCURAL
FOR SLAB CONNECTION

O COVERED PORCH SLAB CONNECTION

SCALE 1" = NTS

SHEATHING PAPER
TO LAP OVER
FLASHING UPSTAND

BUG SCREEN

CONT. METAL BASE
FLASHING &
WEEP HOLES @ 4-0"o.c.

FIN. C%ﬁDE

O WALL / FLOOR CONNECTION

SCALE 1" = NTS
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Area Schedule (Gross Building)
o
Name < Level Perimeter
MAIN 908 ft? MAIN FLOOR 143'-6"
FLOOR
BASEMENT 1075 ft? BASEMENT 160'-6"
2ND FLOOR 833 ft? 2ND FLOOR 140'-9 1/2"
GARAGE GARAGE 250 ft2 GARAGE T.0 SLAB 65'-6"
22?;1-518 r]gtlj 3067 ft2
— 1
4 1/8" = 1'-0"
uP
uP
DN
DN
MAIN FLOOR
84.37 m?
908.1 ft2
BASEMENT
99.89 m22
1075.3 ft 2ND FLOOR
77.43 m?
833.5 ft?
7:1 '37 - z : L 117 1/2" 5-41/2"
o ::::jij{
3 1/8" = 1'-0" 1 1/8" = 1'-0" 2 1/8" = 1'-0"
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PROPERTY LINE = él-q 1(2’l' — = /6’..-971//27" — PROPERTY LINE
2
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’ i 2'-0 1/4" y
15" 15"
[ ]
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N
2 . 2 2 LAYERS TORCH ON P
N © ® « 282.02 L
///
.;;ﬂ
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GARAGE T.0 SLAB - GARAGET:Q,SLAB‘_: . -
i e 271'-0" e 271"
V 110" :
N
\ LVL 2 EV CHARGING.
——DN—— B} Se.> ' - :{
R 31172" 811 1/2" B
7 GARAGE SECTION GARAGE - SOUTH
B 3 1/4" = 1'-0" 6 1/4" = 1'-0"

GARAGE FLOOR PLAN GARAGE ROOF PLAN
1 1/4" = 1'-0" 2 1/4" = 1'-0"

I/! GARAGET.OSLAB - i e GARAGE T.0 SLAB @ GARAGE T.0 SLAB Pl -
271-0" 271-0" 271-0"

266.28" 266.28'
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4 = S 114" =1-0" 7 ) =120
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